
Black 
MixedMen's + mix MSL

Pink 
Ladies

Green 
SMBC

Orange 
Friendly

Week Team H/A Time Rinks Dress League

9-Feb Sun Wedmore Long mat Away 2:00pm 4 mixed Greys Friendly

09-Mar Sun Wedmore Long mat Away 2:00pm 4 mixed Greys Friendly

15-Mar Sat Clarrie Dunbar Longmat Away 2:00pm 5 mixed Greys Friendly

5-Apr Sat Working Party Home 10:00 am Working 

12-Apr Sat SMBC - Registration Day Home 2:00 pm Optional

13-Apr Sun

14-Apr Mon

15-Apr Tue

16-Apr Wed

17-Apr Thu

18-Apr Fri

19-Apr Sat In House three or four a side Home 2:00 pm 3 or 4 mixed Whites In House Friendly

20-Apr Sun Yeovil Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

21-Apr Mon   

22-Apr Tue  

23-Apr Wed

24-Apr Thu Avon & Somerset Police Home 2:30 pm 5x3mix Whites Friendly (Mxd)

25-Apr Fri

26-Apr Sat Crewkerne Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

27-Apr Sun Frome Selwood Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Friendly  (Mxd)

28-Apr Mon

29-Apr Tue

30-Apr Wed

1-May Thu

2-May Fri

3-May Sat Gillingham H&A KO H&A 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex KO (WMFL)

4-May Sun Queen Camel  Away 2:30 pm 4x3 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

5-May Mon   

6-May Tue

7-May Wed

8-May Thu

9-May Fri Norwest Home 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys Friendly  3 Rinks

10-May Sat Sherborne Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

11-May Sun Wyrall Park Home 2:30 pm 5x3 mixed Whites Mxd Friendly

12-May Mon

13-May Tue

14-May Wed

15-May Thu

16-May Fri

17-May

18-May Sun Crewkerne Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)
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19-May Mon   

20-May Tue

21-May Wed Wyrall Park Away 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

22-May Thu

23-May Fri

24-May Sat Paulton Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

25-May Sun Merriott Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

26-May Mon

27-May Tue

28-May Wed Castle Cary Home 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

29-May Thu

30-May Fri Frome Selwood Home 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

31-May Sat Wedmore (Five rinks) Home 2:00 pm 5 Rinks mixed Whites Friendly

1-Jun Sun Gillingham Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

2-Jun Mon     

3-Jun Tue

4-Jun Wed Street Home 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men) 3 Rinks

5-Jun Thu

6-Jun Fri Street Away 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

7-Jun Sat Winsley Bowls Cub Home 2:30 pm 5x3 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

8-Jun Sun Frome Park Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

9-Jun Mon   

10-Jun Tue

11-Jun Wed Frome Park Home 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

12-Jun Thu

13-Jun Fri Wyrall Park Away 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

14-Jun Sat Yeovil Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

15-Jun Sun Castle Cary Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

16-Jun Mon

17-Jun Tue

18-Jun Wed Wells Away 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

19-Jun Thu

20-Jun Fri Castle Cary Home 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

21-Jun Sat Merriott Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

22-Jun Sun

23-Jun Mon   

24-Jun Tue

25-Jun Wed Wyrall Park Home 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

26-Jun Thu

27-Jun Fri

28-Jun Sat 3 a side in house friendly Home 2:00 pm 4 Mixed Whites Club Competition

29-Jun Sun Severalls Jubilee Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

30-Jun Mon       

1-Jul Tue

2-Jul Wed Castle Cary Away 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

3-Jul Thu



4-Jul Fri

5-Jul Sat South Petherton Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

6-Jul Sun Illminster Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

7-Jul Mon   

8-Jul Tue

9-Jul Wed Street Away 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

10-Jul Thu

11-Jul Fri

12-Jul Sat Shaftesbury Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

13-Jul Sun Wedmore (Five rinks) Away 2:00 pm 5 Rinks mixed Whites Friendly

14-Jul Mon

15-Jul Tue        

16-Jul Wed Frome Park Away 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

17-Jul Thu

18-Jul Fri       

19-Jul Sat Gillingham KO 2:30pm 4 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

20-Jul Sun Prattens Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

21-Jul Mon   

22-Jul Tue

23-Jul Wed Wells Home 6:15 pm 4 men Greys MSL (Men 3 Rinks)

24-Jul Thu

25-Jul Fri       

26-Jul Sat In house three/four a side Home 2:00 pm 4 Mixed Whites Club Competition

27-Jul Sun Somerton & District Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

28-Jul Mon

29-Jul Tue

30-Jul Wed  

31-Jul Thu

1-Aug Fri Prattens Home 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

2-Aug Sat Shaftesbury Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

3-Aug Sun Queen Camel (three a side) Home 2:30 pm 4x3 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

4-Aug Mon   

5-Aug Tue

6-Aug Wed  

7-Aug Thu

8-Aug Fri Frome Park Home 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

9-Aug Sat Somerton & District Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

10-Aug Sun Prattens Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Friendly (Mxd)

11-Aug Mon

12-Aug Tue

13-Aug Wed MSL Semi finals

14-Aug Thu

15-Aug Fri Bye Away 6:15 pm 4 Mixed Greys MSL (Mxd)  3 Rinks

16-Aug Sat Gillingham Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

17-Aug Sun Sherborne Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

18-Aug Mon   

Home and Away



19-Aug Tue

20-Aug Wed

21-Aug Thu       

22-Aug Fri

23-Aug Sat Severalls Jubilee Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

24-Aug Sun Castle Cary Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

25-Aug Mon

26-Aug Tue

27-Aug Wed

28-Aug Thu

29-Aug Fri

30-Aug Sat SMBC - Australian Pairs Home 2:00 pm 2 Open Whites Club Competition

31-Aug Sun Frome Park Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

1-Sep Mon       

2-Sep Tue

3-Sep Wed

4-Sep Thu

5-Sep Fri

6-Sep Sat Illminster Away 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

7-Sep Sun Wyrall Park Away 2:00 pm 5x3  mixed Whites Mxd Friendly

8-Sep Mon   

9-Sep Tue

10-Sep Wed

11-Sep Thu     

12-Sep Fri

13-Sep Sat Singles and Pairs finals Home 2:00 pm 4 mixed Whites Club Competition

14-Sep Sun South Petherton Home 2:30 pm 4 mixed Whites Wessex (WMFL)

15-Sep Mon       

27-Sep Sat Captains v Presidents Home 2:00 pm 4 mixed Whites Club Competition

28-Sep Sun End of season work party

19-Oct Sat Clarrie Dunbar Away 2:00pm 4 mixed Greys Friendly

9-Feb Sun Wedmore Long mat Away 2:30pm 4 mixed Greys Friendly

09-Mar Sun Wedmore Long mat Away 2:30pm 4 mixed Greys Friendly

15-Mar Sat Clarrie Dunbar Away 2:00pm 4 mixed Greys Friendly


